
Suburb:
Direction:
Sign ID:

Va V85% Vmax Va V85% Vmax Va V85% Vmax
(km/h) (km/h) (km/h) >10km/h >20km/h All (km/h) (km/h) (km/h) >10km/h >20km/h All (km/h) (km/h) (km/h) >10km/h >20km/h All

Mon, 28 Jan 2019 3633 50 58 84 0.082% 0.008% 0.439%
Tue, 29 Jan 2019 3426 51 59 98 0.116% 0.008% 0.506%
Wed, 30 Jan 2019 3296 51 59 81 0.105% 0.009% 0.517%
Thu, 31 Jan 2019 3174 51 59 109 0.114% 0.009% 0.528%
Fri, 1 Feb 2019 2435 50 59 84 0.117% 0.010% 0.504%
Sat, 2 Feb 2019 1270 50 60 79 0.136% 0.028% 0.454%
Sun, 3 Feb 2019 1140 49 60 84 0.129% 0.019% 0.448%

Mon, 25 Feb 2019 3023 49 59 80 0.123% 0.022% 0.418%
Tue, 26 Feb 2019 3268 49 59 80 0.121% 0.019% 0.438%
Wed, 27 Feb 2019 3139 49 59 80 0.126% 0.022% 0.421%
Thu, 28 Feb 2019 3266 50 59 80 0.121% 0.021% 0.456%

Fri, 1 Mar 2019 3082 50 60 80 0.139% 0.019% 0.458%
Sat, 2 Mar 2019 2677 50 61 79 0.162% 0.034% 0.478%
Sun, 3 Mar 2019 2269 50 60 80 0.136% 0.025% 0.460%

0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 39098 50 59 109 0.12% 0.02% 0.47%

School / Location: Tullimbar
Street Name: Yellow Rock Road Northbound
School Zone:

Date: AM School Zone Times (8:00- 9:30) - Speed Limit 40km/h PM School Zone Times (2:30 - 4:00) - Speed Limit 40km/h All Other times - 50km/h
Records 
(Count)
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